Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

SKATECAMNADA

D Arcy Robert
Gigi Hahn
Victoria Frowen
Cecilia Faustino

Club

Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Comox Valley Skating Club
Duncan Skating Club

b

Andrea McMorran

Date:

4-Feb-2018

2018 Vancouver Island Region Championships

Alberni Valley Multiplex
February 2 to February 4, 2018

STAR 10 Women

Category Result Summary

Section FP Points
BC/YK 28.08 (1) 28.08
BC/YK 2729 (2 27.29
BC/YK 2340 (3) 23.40
BC/YK 2063 (4) 20.63

Kelly Cruickshank
—
9:37:54AM PATINAGECANADA



